GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Jagare Ridge GC
Jagare Ridge GC
June 18, 2018
Field Size: 54
Total Purse: $7,050.00

Skins Winners: $453.33/person
(#8 Murphy, Gage, #16 Kruger, Blaine, #17 McConnell, Jaedon)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Murphy, Gage
(Playoff Winner)

Cuthbertson, Jeff
Timms, Kasey
Whitecotton, Keith
Kenneford, Peter
McGarry, Greg
Komick, Tyler
Cartier, Jacob
Adams, Corbin
Chow, Kevin
Dunn, Clayton
Kruger, Blaine
Maclean, Jordan
McConnell, Jaedon
Bruce, Adam
MacComb, David
Pederson, Adam
Borsa, Scott
Cantera, Dallas
Mackenzie, Ryan
Black, Kevin
Hartford, Gary

Vander Mey, Nicholas

Edmonton Petroleum G&CC

Stony Plain GC

The Quarry

Glendale G&CC

Glendale G&CC

Blackhawk GC

Stony Plain GC
GOLFTEC Edmonton

Northern Bear GC

Royal Mayfair GC

Fort Saskatchewan G&CC

Cardiff G&CC

Redwood Meadows G&CC

Highlands GC
PGA of Alberta Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,010.00

$707.00
$707.00
$530.00
$420.00
$420.00
$340.00
$300.00
$218.00
$218.00
$218.00
$218.00
$218.00
$218.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



