



Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Jagare Ridge GC  
Jagare Ridge GC  
June 18, 2018  
Field Size: 54  
Total Purse: \$7,050.00



**Skins Winners: \$453.33/person**

(#8 Murphy, Gage, #16 Kruger, Blaine, #17 McConnell, Jaedon)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Murphy, Gage (Playoff Winner)	Edmonton Petroleum G&CC	70	\$1,010.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	70	\$707.00
Timms, Kasey		70	\$707.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	71	\$530.00
Kenneford, Peter		72	\$420.00
McGarry, Greg	Glendale G&CC	72	\$420.00
Komick, Tyler		73	\$340.00
Cartier, Jacob	Glendale G&CC	74	\$300.00
Adams, Corbin		75	\$218.00
Chow, Kevin	Blackhawk GC	75	\$218.00
Dunn, Clayton		75	\$218.00
Kruger, Blaine	Cougar Creek GR	75	\$218.00
Maclean, Jordan	GOLFTEC Edmonton	75	\$218.00
McConnell, Jaedon		75	\$218.00
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	76	\$175.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	76	\$175.00
Pederson, Adam	Fort Saskatchewan G&CC	76	\$175.00
Borsa, Scott		77	\$160.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	77	\$160.00
Mackenzie, Ryan		77	\$160.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	78	\$100.00

Hartford, Gary	Highlands GC	78	\$100.00
Vander Mey, Nicholas	PGA of Alberta Member	78	\$100.00